DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
FIELD HEAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

FIELD HOUSE BUSINESS SERVICES LTD
FIELD HOUSE BUSINESS SERVICES LTD
FIELD HOUSE BUSINESS SERVICES LTD
FIELDHOUSE CARE LTD

FIELD HOUSE FARM MANAGEMENT LIMITED
FIELD HOUSE GARDENS STROUD
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

FIELDHOUSE SITE SERVICES LTD
FIELDING & NICHOLSON UK LTD
FIELDING & NICHOLSON UK LTD
FIELDING BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD
FIELDING BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD
FIELDING BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD
FIELDING COTTAGE CHEESE LIMITED
FIELDING COTTAGE CHEESE LIMITED
FIELDING IP LTD

FIELDINGS CONSULTANCY LIMITED
FIELDINGS CONSULTANCY LIMITED
FIELDINGS CONSULTANCY LIMITED
FIELD LANE HOMES LIMITED
FIELDMARK LIMITED

FIELD NINJA LIMITED

FIELD OF VISION LIMITED

FIELDS & TOWERS LIMITED

FIELDS CLINIC LIMITED

FIELD SEARCH SERVICES LIMITED
FIELDS JEWELLERY LIMITED

FIELDS OF FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
THE FIELD SOLUTIONS GROUP LTD
FIELDSTUDIO LTD

FIELD TRAINING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
FIELD VIEW ASSOCIATES LIMITED
FIELD VIEW (BRACKLEY) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

FIELDVIEW HOMES LIMITED

FIELDWORK EDUCATION LIMITED
FIELHAUS LIMITED

FI EMPLOYEES' TRUSTEES (NO 2)
LIMITED

FI EMPLOYEES' TRUSTEES (NO 2)
LIMITED

FIEND PRODUCTIONS LTD

FIEND PRODUCTIONS LTD

FIENNES RESTORATION LIMITED
FIERCEANDFIRE LIMITED

THE FIERY HILL MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

THE FIERY HILL MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

THE FIERY HILL MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

THE FIERY HILL MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

FIERY TIGER LIMITED

02050777

05009382
05009382
05009382
08361856
03694562
05327652

10132377
11154690
11154690
07903038
07903038
07903038
11159678
11159678
07589627
09561128
09561128
09561128
05679906
04128170
07240548
04642401
03080311
04994799
05005531
10188004
09526898
10896068
07603198
08433098
06797057
08529215

04193734
03299897
04349927
11157857
11157857
08247146
08247146
01795865
08858343
03311847
03311847
03311847
03311847

09392243

22/01/2018

17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018

18/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018
20/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
21/01/2018
21/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018

17/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018

23/01/2018

FIESHIELD LIMITED

FIESHIELD LIMITED

FIESOLE CONSULTING LIMITED
FIESOLE CONSULTING LIMITED
FIESTA PLAY LTD.

FIESTA PLAY LTD.

FIFERS11 LIMITED

FIFIELDS CONSTRUCTION TORBAY
LTD/ANDERSON COMMERCIAL FIT-O
LIMITED

FIFO LTD

FIFO LTD

FIFO CLINICAL CONSULTING LTD
FIFO CLINICAL CONSULTING LTD
FIFO CLINICAL CONSULTING LTD
FIFTEEN CONSULTING LIMITED
FIFTEEN DEGREES LTD

FIFTEEN DEGREES LTD

FIFTEEN DEGREES LTD

FIFTEEN DEGREES LTD

FIFTEEN YORK ROAD LIMITED

THE FIFTH BEATLE LIMITED

FIFTH DIMENSION DIGITAL LTD
FIFTH ELEMENT DEVELOPMENT LTD
FIFTH ELEPHANT CONSULTING LIMITED
FIFTH FLOOR CONSULTING LTD
FIFTH SEASON LONDON LTD

FIFTH VIEW RESOURCES LIMITED
FIFTY AINGER ROAD MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

FIFTY ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
FIFTY EIGHT UK LIMITED

FIFTY FIVE HIGHBURY NEW PARK LIMITED
FIFTYFIVE WYZED LIMITED

FIFTY ID RE LIMITED
FIFTY3DEGREES LIMITED
FIFTY3DEGREES LIMITED

FIGARO ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
FIG CO. LTD.

FIG ENTERPRISES LTD

FIGHTER AVIATION ENGINEERING LIMITED
FIGHTER AVIATION ENGINEERING LIMITED
THE FIGHTERS FACTORY LTD

FIGHT FIT SYSTEMS LIMITED

FIGHT FIT SYSTEMS LIMITED

FIGHT FIT SYSTEMS LIMITED

THE FIGHTING CHANCE PROJECT (WALES)
THE FIGHTING COCKS BAR & VENUE
LIMITED

THE FIGHTING COCKS BAR & VENUE
LIMITED

FIGHTING START LIMITED

FIGHT MASTERS LIMITED

FIGHT PR LIMITED

FIGHT PR LIMITED

FIGHT ZONE LTD

11158955
11158955
09049977
09049977
11153814
11153814
05989503
09401624

11164834
11164834
10570784
10570784
10570784
09241065
09947662
09947662
09947662
09947662
03459794
04726333
07788801
10146771
03495534
09563510
09014722
10129691
03486525

10367323
01855235
01508008
03553632
09158616
11160057
11160057
09533328
10130301
08153076
10258841
10258841
10272360
10517639
10517639
10517639
09380210
06061778

06061778

10131320
10940529
11163165
11163165
08350075

19/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018

23/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
20/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
19/01/2018

22/01/2018
22/01/2018
21/01/2018
20/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018

23/01/2018

19/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018



