DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
FIELD HEAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY	02050777	(D4)	22/01/2018	FIESHIELD LIMITED	11158955	(C1)	19/01/2018
LIMITED	02000777	(21)	22,01,2010	FIESHIELD LIMITED	11158955	, ,	19/01/2018
FIELD HOUSE BUSINESS SERVICES LTD	05009382	(E1)	17/01/2018	FIESOLE CONSULTING LIMITED	09049977		17/01/2018
FIELD HOUSE BUSINESS SERVICES LTD	05009382	(C3)	17/01/2018	FIESOLE CONSULTING LIMITED	09049977		17/01/2018
FIELD HOUSE BUSINESS SERVICES LTD	05009382	(D4)	17/01/2018	FIESTA PLAY LTD.	11153814	(B1)	17/01/2018
FIELDHOUSE CARE LTD	08361856	(D4)	17/01/2018	FIESTA PLAY LTD.	11153814	(C1)	17/01/2018
FIELD HOUSE FARM MANAGEMENT LIMITED	03694562	(D4)	19/01/2018	FIFERS11 LIMITED	05989503	(D4)	19/01/2018
FIELD HOUSE GARDENS STROUD	05327652	(D4)	23/01/2018	FIFIELDS CONSTRUCTION TORBAY	09401624	(B2)	22/01/2018
MANAGEMENT LIMITED				LTD/ANDERSON COMMERCIAL FIT-O			
FIELDHOUSE SITE SERVICES LTD	10132377	(D1)	18/01/2018	LIMITED			
FIELDING & NICHOLSON UK LTD	11154690	(B1)	17/01/2018	FIFO LTD	11164834	(B1)	23/01/2018
FIELDING & NICHOLSON UK LTD	11154690	(C1)	17/01/2018		11164834	, ,	23/01/2018
FIELDING BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD	07903038		18/01/2018	FIFO CLINICAL CONSULTING LTD	10570784	/	17/01/2018
FIELDING BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD	07903038		17/01/2018		10570784		17/01/2018
FIELDING BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD	07903038		17/01/2018		10570784		22/01/2018
FIELDING COTTAGE CHEESE LIMITED	11159678		19/01/2018		09241065		17/01/2018
FIELDING COTTAGE CHEESE LIMITED	11159678		19/01/2018	FIFTEEN DEGREES LTD	09947662		22/01/2018
FIELDING IP LTD	07589627		23/01/2018	FIFTEEN DEGREES LTD	09947662		22/01/2018
FIELDINGS CONSULTANCY LIMITED	09561128	. ,	23/01/2018	FIFTEEN DEGREES LTD	09947662	, ,	22/01/2018
FIELDINGS CONSULTANCY LIMITED	09561128		23/01/2018		09947662	. ,	22/01/2018
FIELDINGS CONSULTANCY LIMITED	09561128	. ,	23/01/2018		03459794	٠,	19/01/2018
FIELD LANE HOMES LIMITED	05679906		19/01/2018	THE FIFTH BEATLE LIMITED	04726333		23/01/2018
FIELDMARK LIMITED	04128170		23/01/2018		07788801		23/01/2018
FIELD NINJA LIMITED	07240548	. ,	18/01/2018	FIFTH ELEMENT DEVELOPMENT LTD	10146771		20/01/2018
FIELD OF VISION LIMITED	04642401		20/01/2018	FIFTH ELEPHANT CONSULTING LIMITED	03495534		22/01/2018
FIELDS & TOWERS LIMITED FIELDS CLINIC LIMITED	03080311		22/01/2018 17/01/2018	FIFTH FLOOR CONSULTING LTD FIFTH SEASON LONDON LTD	09563510 09014722		22/01/2018
FIELDS CLINIC LIMITED FIELD SEARCH SERVICES LIMITED	04994799 05005531	` '	21/01/2018	FIFTH SEASON LONDON LTD FIFTH VIEW RESOURCES LIMITED	10129691		17/01/2018 17/01/2018
FIELD SEARCH SERVICES LIMITED FIELDS JEWELLERY LIMITED	10188004		21/01/2018		03486525		19/01/2018
FIELDS OF FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED			23/01/2018	COMPANY LIMITED	03400323	(D4)	19/01/2010
THE FIELD SOLUTIONS GROUP LTD	10896068			FIFTY ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED	10367323	(E1)	22/01/2018
FIELDSTUDIO LTD	07603198	. ,	19/01/2018	FIFTY EIGHT UK LIMITED	01855235		22/01/2018
FIELD TRAINING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	08433098		17/01/2018	FIFTY FIVE HIGHBURY NEW PARK LIMITED			21/01/2018
FIELD VIEW ASSOCIATES LIMITED	06797057		23/01/2018	FIFTYFIVE WYZED LIMITED	03553632		20/01/2018
FIELD VIEW (BRACKLEY) MANAGEMENT	08529215		18/01/2018	FIFTY ID RE LIMITED	09158616		18/01/2018
COMPANY LIMITED	00023210	(21)	10/01/2010	FIFTY3DEGREES LIMITED	11160057		19/01/2018
FIELDVIEW HOMES LIMITED	04193734	(D4)	17/01/2018	FIFTY3DEGREES LIMITED	11160057	, ,	19/01/2018
FIELDWORK EDUCATION LIMITED	03299897		19/01/2018	FIGARO ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED	09533328		22/01/2018
FIELHAUS LIMITED	04349927		22/01/2018	FIG CO. LTD.	10130301		18/01/2018
FI EMPLOYEES' TRUSTEES (NO 2)	11157857		18/01/2018	FIG ENTERPRISES LTD	08153076		19/01/2018
LIMITED		, ,		FIGHTER AVIATION ENGINEERING LIMITED	10258841		18/01/2018
FI EMPLOYEES' TRUSTEES (NO 2)	11157857	(C1)	18/01/2018	FIGHTER AVIATION ENGINEERING LIMITED			18/01/2018
LIMITED				THE FIGHTERS FACTORY LTD	10272360	(D1)	19/01/2018
FIEND PRODUCTIONS LTD	08247146	(C3)	19/01/2018	FIGHT FIT SYSTEMS LIMITED	10517639		17/01/2018
FIEND PRODUCTIONS LTD	08247146	(C3)	19/01/2018	FIGHT FIT SYSTEMS LIMITED	10517639	(D4)	17/01/2018
FIENNES RESTORATION LIMITED	01795865	(D4)	23/01/2018	FIGHT FIT SYSTEMS LIMITED	10517639	(C2)	17/01/2018
FIERCEANDFIRE LIMITED	08858343	(D4)	23/01/2018	THE FIGHTING CHANCE PROJECT (WALES)	09380210	(D4)	22/01/2018
THE FIERY HILL MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03311847	(C2)	18/01/2018	THE FIGHTING COCKS BAR & VENUE	06061778	(C3)	23/01/2018
LIMITED				LIMITED			
THE FIERY HILL MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03311847	(C2)	17/01/2018	THE FIGHTING COCKS BAR & VENUE	06061778	(D4)	23/01/2018
LIMITED				LIMITED			
THE FIERY HILL MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03311847	(C2)	18/01/2018	FIGHTING START LIMITED	10131320	(D1)	19/01/2018
LIMITED				FIGHT MASTERS LIMITED	10940529		17/01/2018
THE FIERY HILL MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03311847	(E1)	18/01/2018	FIGHT PR LIMITED	11163165	, ,	22/01/2018
LIMITED				FIGHT PR LIMITED	11163165		22/01/2018
FIERY TIGER LIMITED	09392243	(D4)	23/01/2018	FIGHT ZONE LTD	08350075	(D4)	22/01/2018